
Pos.
 SNr. 

Bewerber
 
Name, Vorname
 
Sponsor 

Lizenz
 
Wohnort
 

Fahrzeug Training 
1.Lauf
 
Strafe 

2.Lauf
 
Strafe Gesamt 

Seriennahe Fahrzeuge bis 1400ccm 

Am Start:      3,       Gewertet:     3,       Nicht gewertet:     0 

1. 14 K4 

STERNBERG, Nico 1168160
 
Rheinfelden
 

Peugeot 206 

45,12
   45,99
 
 3 

47,93
    1:36,92
   

2. 13 K4 

HEUBERGER, Jan N1172898
 
Rheinfelden
 

Peugeot 206 

45,95
   46,31
   45,42
 
 6 

 1:37,73
 
 + 0,81 

3. 33 K4 

HEUBERGER, Wikfried Rheinfelden
 
Peugeot 206 

53,71
   48,37
 
 3 

47,98
 
 3 

 1:42,35
 
 + 5,43 
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